
 

  

Dryden Lansing Newfield Millport Corning Interlaken Sullivan Trail Trumansburg

FELLOWS, JIM JR. 50 UHROVCIK, STEVE 50 SRNKA, DICK 45 FRASIER, JEFF 49 HOWARD, COLBY 47 FADDEN, DAN 48 CHIMILESKI, JIM 46 OLTZ, STEVE 46
PATTON, MARK 49 DRIES, JIM 48 HAYES, TIM 42 ZEIGLER, ANDY 46 ELLISON, RICK 45 HAYWARD, SHANE 48 BEEMAN, MICKEY 45 SHISLER, FLAY 46
ADAMS, JEFFERSON 48 WOMER, URB 45 HAYES, NICK 40 DILLON, NOLAN 45 PRATT, DOUG 45 BREWER, GARY 47 CLAYPOOL, MARK 44 KEMPF, STEVE 45
RICE, MIKE 47 DEC, MITCH 44 JENNEY, LEROY 35 DILLON, TIM 45 * * MULTIPLE * * 44 MACEWICZ, JOE 46 CAIN, MIKE 42 EDWARDS, JIM 43
HUTCHINGS, BOB 46 BRANN, SHAWN 43 JENNEY, DUSTIN 33 WILDENSTEIN, TAMMY 45 * * MULTIPLE * * 44 WARD, DENNIS 46 PECK, CARMELLA 42 * * MULTIPLE * * 42

240 230 195 230 225 235 219 222

Dryden Lansing Newfield Millport Corning Interlaken Sullivan Trail Trumansburg

PATTON, MARK 47 UHROVCIK, STEVE 49 SRNKA, DICK 45 DILLON, NOLAN 49 BAGLEY, RAY JR. 48 FADDEN, DAN 48 CHIMILESKI, JIM 46 SHISLER, FLAY 46
ADAMS, JEFFERSON 46 WOMER, URB 46 HAYES, TIM 41 WILDENSTEIN, TAMMY 47 RILEY, PHIL 47 COYLE, STEVE 47 BEEMAN, MICKEY 41 KEMPF, STEVE 41
RICE, MIKE 46 RANKIN, STEVE 46 HAYES, NICK 40 FRASIER, JEFF 45 WARNER, BEN 46 COYLE, MACKENZIE 46 DIPETTA, MIKE 41 WELCH, MARK 40
HUTCHINGS, BOB 46 * * MULTIPLE * * 44 REYNOLDS, MIKE 40 ZEIGLER, ANDY 45 * * MULTIPLE * * 45 * * MULTIPLE * * 45 BROTHERTON, KEN 41 OLTZ, STEVE 38
* * MULTIPLE * * 45 * * MULTIPLE * * 44 JENNEY, DUSTIN 36 * * MULTIPLE * * 43 * * MULTIPLE * * 45 * * MULTIPLE * * 45 JOHNSON, RON 41 SCHMIDT, RON 37

230 229 202 229 231 231 210 202

Dryden Lansing Newfield Millport Corning Interlaken Sullivan Trail Trumansburg

RICE, MIKE 49 UHROVCIK, STEVE 47 SRNKA, DICK 45 DILLON, NOLAN 48 BAGLEY, RAY JR. 48 CORRENTE, DAVE 48 NOVONE, STEPHEN 47 WELCH, MARK 47
FELLOWS, JIM JR. 47 WOMER, HEIDI 44 JENNEY, LEROY 42 WILDENSTEIN, TAMMY 47 HOWARD, COLBY 47 COYLE, STEVE 47 BEEMAN, MICKEY 44 SHISLER, FLAY 43
PATTON, MARK 46 * * MULTIPLE * * 43 REYNOLDS, MIKE 41 ZEIGLER, ANDY 45 GOLTRY, MIKE 46 FARR, SHANE 47 * * MULTIPLE * * 42 SCHMIDT, RON 42
SMILEY, JIM 46 * * MULTIPLE * * 43 HAYES, NICK 39 DILLON, TIM 45 * * MULTIPLE * * 44 * * MULTIPLE * * 46 * * MULTIPLE * * 42 OLTZ, STEVE 39
* * MULTIPLE * * 45 * * MULTIPLE * * 43 TRASK, ROY JR 36 HURD, ED 45 * * MULTIPLE * * 44 * * MULTIPLE * * 46 * * MULTIPLE * * 42 HURLBOT, SCOTT 39

233 220 203 230 229 234 217 210

Dryden Lansing Newfield Millport Corning Interlaken Sullivan Trail Trumansburg

RICE, MIKE 50 DRIES, JIM 45 HAYES, NICK 50 FRASIER, JEFF 49 RILEY, PHIL 47 FARR, SHANE 49 BEEMAN, MICKEY 47 WELCH, MARK 48
BUCHIERE, JOSH 48 UHROVCIK, STEVE 43 SRNKA, DICK 48 WILDENSTEIN, TAMMY 46 GOLTRY, MIKE 46 LAMONICA, TOM 45 NOVONE, STEPHEN 45 KEMPF, STEVE 44
FELLOWS, JIM JR. 47 RANKIN, STEVE 43 HAYES, TIM 43 DILLON, NOLAN 44 WARNER, BEN 46 BORDONI, TOM 44 PECK, CARMELLA 44 SCHMIDT, RON 40
PATTON, MARK 47 BRANN, SHAWN 41 JENNEY, LEROY 41 COOLICAN, DAVID 44 COOPER, SCOTT 45 * * MULTIPLE * * 43 CHIMILESKI, JIM 44 BEVINS, DANA 39
* * MULTIPLE * * 45 HOUSE, CHUCK 41 JENNEY, DUSTIN 32 ZEIGLER, ANDY 43 BLODGETT, TONY 43 * * MULTIPLE * * 43 JOHNSON, RON 42 SHISLER, FLAY 37

237 213 214 226 227 224 222 208

Scores Used For Team Total Calculations

Week 1 - Millport

Week 2 - Corning

Week 3 - Dryden

Week 4 - T'burg



 
Dryden Lansing Newfield Millport Corning Interlaken Sullivan Trail Trumansburg

WIRTH, EVEN 47 UHROVCIK, STEVE 46 HAYES, NICK 45 DILLON, TIM 44 HOWARD, COLBY 48 COYLE, STEVE 49 BEEMAN, MICKEY 39 SHISLER, FLAY 40
HUTCHINGS, BOB 47 RANKIN, STEVE 45 HAYES, TIM 45 HURD, ED 44 RILEY, PHIL 42 FADDEN, DAN 47 JOHNSON, RON 39 WELCH, MARK 38
FELLOWS, JIM JR. 45 BRANN, SHAWN 44 JENNEY, DUSTIN 41 WILDENSTEIN, TAMMY 42 ANGOVE, BILL 41 FARR, SHANE 46 OCHAB, ANDREW 38 KEMPF, STEVE 38
ADAMS, JEFFERSON 45 WOMER, URB 43 SRNKA, DICK 37 DRAKE, SCOTT 42 WARNER, BEN 40 COYLE, MACKENZIE 45 DIPETTA, MIKE 38 OLTZ, STEVE 38
* * MULTIPLE * * 43 * * MULTIPLE * * 42 JENNEY, LEROY 35 WIXSON, SEAN          42 ELLISON, RICK 40 BEARDSLEY, SCOTT 44 * * MULTIPLE * * 37 SCHMIDT, RON 37

227 220 203 214 211 231 191 191

Dryden Lansing Newfield Millport Corning Interlaken Sullivan Trail Trumansburg

WIRTH, EVEN 50 DRIES, JIM 49 HAYES, NICK 49 WILDENSTEIN, TAMMY 48 HOWARD, COLBY 49 COYLE, STEVE 49 BOHRER, PATRICK 49 WELCH, MARK 48
HUTCHINGS, BOB 49 TOWNSEND, TREVOR 48 HAYES, TIM 46 WIXSON, SEAN          48 COOPER, SCOTT 48 COYLE, MACKENZIE 49 NOVONE, STEPHEN 47 SCHMIDT, RON 47
RICE, MIKE 49 BORDONI, GARY 48 SRNKA, DICK 45 DRAKE, SCOTT 47 ANGOVE, BILL 47 FARR, SHANE 48 BEACH, SCOTT 47 KEMPF, STEVE 46
SMILEY, JIM 48 RANKIN, STEVE 47 JENNEY, DUSTIN 44 DILLON, NOLAN 47 WARNER, BEN 47 CORRENTE, DAVE 48 OCHAB, MARK 47 BEVINS, DANA 41
* * MULTIPLE * * 47 * * MULTIPLE * * 46 TRASK, ROY JR 44 * * MULTIPLE * * 46 GOLTRY, MIKE 46 HAYWARD, SHANE 47 * * MULTIPLE * * 46 SHISLER, FLAY 40

243 238 228 236 237 241 236 222

Dryden Lansing Newfield Millport Corning Interlaken Sullivan Trail Trumansburg

WIRTH, EVEN 49 UHROVCIK, STEVE 47 HAYES, NICK 45 ZEIGLER, ANDY 46 ANGOVE, BILL 43 COYLE, STEVE 47 OCHAB, MARK 44 KEMPF, STEVE 44
PATTON, MARK 48 DRIES, JIM 46 HAYES, TIM 39 WILDENSTEIN, TAMMY 45 WARNER, BEN 43 MAHONEY, RICH 47 BROTHERTON, KEN 43 WELCH, MARK 42
RICE, MIKE 47 BRANN, SHAWN 44 SRNKA, DICK 39 FRASIER, JEFF 45 PALMER, CRIST 43 FARR, SHANE 46 BEEMAN, MICKEY 42 SCHMIDT, RON 42
* * MULTIPLE * * 45 BOSSACK, TOM JR. 42 JENNEY, DUSTIN 38 DILLON, TIM 42 HOWARD, COLBY 41 HAYWARD, SHANE 43 NAVONE, SPERRY 41 OLTZ, STEVE 37
* * MULTIPLE * * 45 HOUSE, CHUCK 41 JENNEY, LEROY 34 * * MULTIPLE * * 41 ELLISON, RICK 41 BEARDSLEY, SCOTT 42 JOHNSON, RON 40 SHISLER, FLAY 36

234 220 195 219 211 225 210 201

Dryden Lansing Newfield Millport Corning Interlaken Sullivan Trail Trumansburg

PATTON, MARK 50 DRIES, JIM 49 TRASK, ROY JR 46 WILDENSTEIN, TAMMY 48 WARNER, BEN 48 FARR, SHANE 48 BEEMAN, MICKEY 46 WELCH, MARK 48
* * MULTIPLE * * 48 TOWNSEND, TREVOR 49 HAYES, NICK 45 FRASIER, JEFF 48 HOWARD, COLBY 47 HAYWARD, SHANE 48 NAVONE, SPERRY 46 SCHMIDT, RON 47
* * MULTIPLE * * 48 UHROVCIK, STEVE 48 SRNKA, DICK 44 ZEIGLER, ANDY 46 COOPER, SCOTT 47 CORRENTE, DAVE 47 NOVONE, STEPHEN 46 KEMPF, STEVE 44
* * MULTIPLE * * 48 RANKIN, STEVE 47 JENNEY, DUSTIN 40 * * MULTIPLE * * 45 RILEY, PHIL 45 LAMONICA, TOM 47 JOHNSON, RON 45 OLTZ, STEVE 39
* * MULTIPLE * * 48 WOMER, HEIDI 47 * * MULTIPLE * * 38 * * MULTIPLE * * 45 * * MULTIPLE * * 44 * * MULTIPLE * * 46 BEACH, SCOTT 45 SHISLER, FLAY 38

242 240 213 232 231 236 228 216

Scores Used For Team Total Calculations

Week 5 - Interlaken

Week 6 - Newfield

Week 7 - Sullivan Tr.

Week 8 - Lansing

2022 Finger Lakes Area Trap League - FINAL



  

RICE, MIKE 379
PATTON, MARK 376
FELLOWS, JIM JR. 368
ADAMS, JEFFERSON 366
HUTCHINGS, BOB 365

UHROVCIK, STEVE 374
BRANN, SHAWN 351
HOUSE, CHUCK 328
BORDONI, GARY 314
TOWNSEND, TREVOR 304

HAYES, NICK 353
SRNKA, DICK 348
HAYES, TIM 328
JENNEY, LEROY 299
JENNEY, DUSTIN 296

WILDENSTEIN, TAMMY 368
FRASIER, JEFF 357
DILLON, TIM 352
DILLON, NOLAN 351
COOLICAN, DAVID 325

HOWARD, COLBY 362
WARNER, BEN 355
COOPER, SCOTT 348
RILEY, PHIL 344
BAGLEY, RAY JR. 338

FARR, SHANE 370
COYLE, STEVE 370
HAYWARD, SHANE 358
CORRENTE, DAVE 350
LAMONICA, TOM 348

BEEMAN, MICKEY 350
PECK, CARMELLA 332
CHIMILESKI, JIM 321
OCHAB, MARK 313
DIPETTA, MIKE 307

WELCH, MARK 351
KEMPF, STEVE 337
SCHMIDT, RON 334
SHISLER, FLAY 326
OLTZ, STEVE 310

Lansing

Dryden

Trumansburg

Sullivan Trail

Interlaken

Corning

Millport

Newfield

HIGH TEAM RACES

WILDENSTEIN, TAMMY Lady 368
COYLE, MACKENZIE Lady 347
PECK, CARMELLA Lady 332
SHISLER, FLAY Lady 326
CARD, PAT Lady 260
CARNES, SHELLY Lady 227
WOMER, HEIDI Lady 221
FORNEY, TINA Lady 211
STUBBS, JOLEEN Lady 196
PECK, MARIA Lady 70
DILLON, NOLAN Jr 351
COOLEY, DAMON Jr 178
THOMPSON, LIA Jr 117

HIGH CATEGORY RACES

FELLOWS, JIM JR. Vet 368
COOPER, SCOTT Vet 348
BAGLEY, RAY JR. Vet 338
CHIMILESKI, JIM Vet 321
OLTZ, STEVE Vet 310
MORNINGSTAR, TOM Vet 253
WELCH, MARK SrVet 351
BEEMAN, MICKEY SrVet 350
SRNKA, DICK SrVet 348
ANGOVE, BILL SrVet 334
COOLICAN, DAVID SrVet 325
BLODGETT, TONY SrVet 313
BROTHERTON, KEN SrVet 285
RILEY, DAVE SrVet 277
DUNN, DICK SrVet 273
CAIN, MIKE SrVet 264
ECTOR, JOE SrVet 245
CHIMILESKI, DON SrVet 245
ROUPP, TERRY SrVet 243
ZIEGLER, DON SrVet 237
SMILEY, JIM SrVet 231
AIKMAN, JOHN SrVet 229
MELE, NICK SrVet 212
KIEFFER, TOM SrVet 196
MACEWICZ, JOE SrVet 136
FOLMAR, BOB SrVet 45
SIGLIN, RICK SrVet 23
AHEARN, MIKE SrVet 14

HIGH CATEGORY RACESHIGH GUN RACE
RICE, MIKE 379
PATTON, MARK 376
UHROVCIK, STEVE 374
COYLE, STEVE 370
FARR, SHANE 370
FELLOWS, JIM JR. 368
WILDENSTEIN, TAMMY 368
ADAMS, JEFFERSON 366
HUTCHINGS, BOB 365
HOWARD, COLBY 362
HAYWARD, SHANE 358
FRASIER, JEFF 357
WARNER, BEN 355
HAYES, NICK 353
DILLON, TIM 352
BRANN, SHAWN 351
DILLON, NOLAN 351
WELCH, MARK 351
CORRENTE, DAVE 350
BEEMAN, MICKEY 350
SRNKA, DICK 348
COOPER, SCOTT 348
BEARDSLEY, SCOTT 348
LAMONICA, TOM 348
VANdeMARK, ROD 348
COYLE, MACKENZIE 347
MAHONEY, RICH 345
RILEY, PHIL 344
BAGLEY, RAY JR. 338
GOLTRY, MIKE 337
THOMPSON, ROBERT 337
KEMPF, STEVE 337
ANGOVE, BILL 334
SCHMIDT, RON 334
PECK, CARMELLA 332
WIRTH, EVEN 329
KINNER, LANNY 329
HOUSE, CHUCK 328
HAYES, TIM 328



 

 

  

DRYDEN
Name Category Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Total SO Qualified?
ADAMS, JEFFERSON 48 46 44 43 45 47 45 48 366 Yes
BUCHIERE, JOSH 43 43 48 43 45 44 44 310 Yes
BUCHIERE, TOM 44 44 41 42 47 45 45 308 Yes
CARD, PAT Lady 35 35 35 34 43 40 38 260 Yes
DUNN, DICK SrVet 41 34 39 32 40 44 43 273 Yes
FELLOWS, JIM JR. Vet 50 45 47 47 45 47 45 42 368 Yes
HUTCHINGS, BOB 46 46 42 45 47 49 45 45 365 Yes
PATTON, MARK 49 47 46 47 43 46 48 50 376 Yes
RICE, MIKE 47 46 49 50 43 49 47 48 379 Yes
SMILEY, JIM SrVet 45 44 46 48 48 231  
SUTLIFF, BILL 38 40 45 40 40 39 48 290 Yes
WIRTH, EVEN 45 45 45 47 50 49 48 329 Yes

TRUMANSBURG
Name Category Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Total SO Qualified?
BEVINS, DANA 31 31 39 33 41 32 37 244 Yes
CROSSETT, MIKE 42 42  
EDWARDS, JIM 43 35 78  
HURLBOT, SCOTT 38 39 36 36 149  
KEMPF, STEVE 45 41 35 44 38 46 44 44 337 Yes
OLTZ, STEVE Vet 46 38 39 34 38 39 37 39 310 Yes
SCHMIDT, RON 42 37 42 40 37 47 42 47 334 Yes
SHISLER, FLAY Lady 46 46 43 37 40 40 36 38 326 Yes
SIMONE, MATT 35 16 24 21 37 133  
SPALDING, RYAN 38 33 24 95  
WELCH, MARK SrVet 40 40 47 48 38 48 42 48 351 Yes



 

  

MILLPORT
Name Category Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Total SO Qualified?
BARBER, LONNIE 37 37  
CARNES, JACKSON 36 41 39 35 32 36 34 253 Yes
CARNES, SHELLY Lady 32 29 28 24 41 31 42 227 Yes
CLARK, BILL 31 27 22 22 31 133  
CONROY, STEVE 37 37  
COOLICAN, DAVID SrVet 39 43 43 44 32 39 41 44 325 Yes
DILLON, NOLAN Jr 45 49 48 44 38 47 39 41 351 Yes
DILLON, TIM 45 43 45 42 44 46 42 45 352 Yes
DRAKE, SCOTT 39 39 40 42 47 38 45 290 Yes
ECTOR, JOE SrVet 36 28 33 38 41 27 42 245 Yes
FORNEY, TINA Lady 36 22 29 20 35 32 37 211 Yes
FRASIER, JEFF 49 45 38 49 37 46 45 48 357 Yes
HURD, ED 43 45 42 44 46 31 42 293 Yes
MIZIO, HARRY 30 37 37 35 19 33 24 33 248 Yes
PIERCE, KEVIN 36 43 40 119  
ROUPP, TERRY SrVet 33 31 33 30 40 34 42 243 Yes
SUTFIN, KEN 18 26 22 17 25 32 33 173 Yes
TAGLIAVENTO, JOE 40 44 40 26 150  
TAYLOR, TROY 42 38 37 40 44 40 45 286 Yes
THOMPSON, LIA Jr 7 18 5 14 21 21 31 117 Yes
WILDENSTEIN, CHUCK 40 40 37 38 38 45 41 44 323 Yes
WILDENSTEIN, TAMMY Lady 45 47 47 46 42 48 45 48 368 Yes
WIXSON, SEAN          42 39 44 42 48 38 42 295 Yes
ZEIGLER, ANDY 46 45 45 43 41 46 46 312 Yes
ZIEGLER, DON SrVet 41 40 35 37 40 44 237  



  

SULLIVAN TRAIL
Name Category Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Total SO Qualified?
AIKMAN, JOHN SrVet 41 39 35 37 37 40 229  
BEACH, SCOTT 38 31 34 34 29 47 34 45 292 Yes
BEEMAN, MICKEY SrVet 45 41 44 47 39 46 42 46 350 Yes
BOHRER, PATRICK 40 36 38 36 49 31 230  
BROTHERTON, KEN SrVet 39 41 42 40 36 44 43 285 Yes
CAIN, MIKE SrVet 42 36 38 31 40 35 42 264 Yes
CHIMILESKI, DON SrVet 39 29 33 39 9 35 30 31 245 Yes
CHIMILESKI, JIM Vet 46 46 37 44 37 37 38 36 321 Yes
CLAYPOOL, MARK 44 34 26 34 34 40 37 40 289 Yes
DIPETTA, MIKE 40 41 33 35 38 43 35 42 307 Yes
JOHNSON, RON 39 41 34 42 39 40 45 280 Yes
KIEFFER, TOM SrVet 35 34 38 30 23 36 196  
MAINE, ERIC 29 38 29 36 38 25 37 232 Yes
MELE, NICK SrVet 27 30 27 15 24 30 28 31 212 Yes
MILLER, JASON 22 20 42  
MORNINGSTAR, TOM Vet 41 31 34 38 34 39 36 253 Yes
NAVONE, SPERRY 39 36 33 46 41 46 241  
NOVONE, STEPHEN 40 40 47 45 37 47 46 302 Yes
NOVOTNY, JASON 38 35 42 35 22 38 29 239 Yes
OCHAB, ANDREW 30 34 35 35 38 37 29 33 271 Yes
OCHAB, MARK 39 36 42 40 27 47 44 38 313 Yes
PECK, CARMELLA Lady 42 40 42 44 37 46 37 44 332 Yes
PECK, MARIA Lady 35 35 70  
SIGLIN, RICK SrVet 23 23  



  

INTERLAKEN
Name Category Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Total SO Qualified?
ADAMS, MIKE 40 42 42 33 36 42 36 33 304 Yes
BEARDSLEY, SCOTT 42 45 46 42 44 45 42 42 348 Yes
BORDEN, JIM 38 43 38 29 46 30 40 264 Yes
BORDONI, TOM 43 44 44 43 42 38 41 295 Yes
BREWER, GARY 47 38 43 41 39 41 41 38 328 Yes
BREWER, SCOTT 34 27 39 29 33 33 27 30 252 Yes
CHAMPION, RALPH JR. 38 42 38 35 26 45 29 45 298 Yes
COOLEY, DAMON Jr 37 42 31 28 40 178  
CORRENTE, DAVE 42 41 48 43 41 48 40 47 350 Yes
COYLE, MACKENZIE Lady 43 46 45 41 45 49 39 39 347 Yes
COYLE, STEVE 44 47 47 43 49 49 47 44 370 Yes
FADDEN, DAN 48 48 41 41 47 46 271  
FARR, SHANE 42 44 47 49 46 48 46 48 370 Yes
HAYWARD, SHANE 48 45 45 40 42 47 43 48 358 Yes
LAMONICA, TOM 45 41 45 45 43 44 38 47 348 Yes
LUNGER, MIKE 42 30 35 40 147  
MACEWICZ, JOE SrVet 46 45 45 136  
MAHONEY, RICH 45 41 46 41 36 43 47 46 345 Yes
MORTON, JIMMY 44 39 35 40 40 39 34 39 310 Yes
PARK, TOM 43 44 43 41 36 41 29 40 317 Yes
THOMPSON, ROBERT 43 45 46 43 28 46 40 46 337 Yes
VANdeMARK, ROD 44 45 44 40 42 46 41 46 348 Yes
WALDEN, STEVE 29 31 36 30 29 38 33 41 267 Yes
WARD, DENNIS 46 39 40 25 38 34 26 39 287 Yes
WARD, ROGER 38 34 42 34 36 44 30 35 293 Yes
WOODARD, DUSTY 30 43 40 33 25 41 26 37 275 Yes



CORNING
Name Category Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Total SO Qualified?
AHEARN, MIKE SrVet 14 14  
ANGOVE, BILL SrVet 39 42 44 39 41 47 43 39 334 Yes
BAGLEY, RAY JR. Vet 43 48 48 40 35 43 38 43 338 Yes
BLODGETT, TONY SrVet 39 43 41 43 32 39 35 41 313 Yes
COOPER, SCOTT Vet 44 44 44 45 39 48 37 47 348 Yes
DUFFY, LOGAN 43 43  
ELLISON, RICK 45 40 33 40 41 41 38 278 Yes
FOLMAR, BOB SrVet 45 45  
GOLTRY, MIKE 35 45 46 46 38 46 37 44 337 Yes
GRAY, GLEN 44 36 38 40 36 44 36 274 Yes
HOWARD, COLBY 47 41 47 42 48 49 41 47 362 Yes
KINNER, LANNY 39 45 44 42 36 44 35 44 329 Yes
PALMER, CRIST 33 31 33 25 35 45 43 44 289 Yes
PRATT, DOUG 45 41 43 42 31 44 33 43 322 Yes
REED, JOHN 38 38  
RILEY, DAVE SrVet 30 36 43 33 33 40 27 35 277 Yes
RILEY, PHIL 44 47 43 47 42 39 37 45 344 Yes
WARNER, BEN 43 46 42 46 40 47 43 48 355 Yes
WHEET, TERRY 33 40 40 113  
WILLIAMS, BERNIE 44 44  



 

LANSING
Name Category Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Total SO Qualified?
ARMSTRONG, KEITH 27 43 34 26 40 38 33 241 Yes
BORDONI, GARY 39 44 36 38 33 48 32 44 314 Yes
BOSSACK, TOM JR. 43 40 33 32 46 42 45 281 Yes
BRANN, SHAWN 43 44 43 41 44 46 44 46 351 Yes
CONNER, MARK 42 32 34 30 29 13 42 222 Yes
DEC, MITCH 44 44  
DRIES, JIM 48 43 45 49 46 49 280  
HOUSE, CHUCK 42 39 36 41 38 46 41 45 328 Yes
LITTLE, AMOS 27 30 13 23 28 36 22 36 215 Yes
LONGO, ROB 42 44 39 39 32 30 40 266 Yes
RANKIN, STEVE 46 41 43 45 47 47 269  
SHARP, TIM 25 37 39 31 40 35 46 253 Yes
TOWNSEND, KIP 34 39 36 31 43 37 41 261 Yes
TOWNSEND, TREVOR 43 43 39 42 48 40 49 304 Yes
UHROVCIK, STEVE 50 49 47 43 46 44 47 48 374 Yes
WOMER, HEIDI Lady 43 44 42 45 47 221  
WOMER, URB 45 46 39 43 44 43 260  

NEWFIELD
Name Category Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Total SO Qualified?
HAYES, NICK 40 40 39 50 45 49 45 45 353 Yes
HAYES, TIM 42 41 34 43 45 46 39 38 328 Yes
JENNEY, DUSTIN 33 36 32 32 41 44 38 40 296 Yes
JENNEY, LEROY 35 31 42 41 35 43 34 38 299 Yes
REYNOLDS, MIKE 40 41 81  
SRNKA, DICK SrVet 45 45 45 48 37 45 39 44 348 Yes
STUBBS, JOLEEN Lady 24 21 30 21 32 30 13 25 196 Yes
TRASK, ROY JR 35 36 34 44 32 46 227  


